Ponis A - 22C | Highlands el Encinar

9 de Abril de 2022

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena:

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
os SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
1 TOP TITI

NONE / NONE /2007 /
GELDING / PERLA /
ISABELA / PONI

2 TXIBIRITA KILI YAR
NONE / KILI-KILI / 2001 /
FEMALE / TORDA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

3 TRIANA MR
NONE / NONE / 2011/
FEMALE / CASTANA / PONI

4 COOKIE MONSTER
NONE / QUIEN VICTORIS /
2013 / GELDING / ALAZAN
/ PONI

5 BRENA YAR
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
FEMALE / TORDA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONY

6 CUCA
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
FEMALE / PIO / CRUZ

7 UCLADE DU ROCMET
NONE / NONE /2008 /
MALE / ALAZAN / CRUZ

8 DANDY
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
GELDING / ALAZAN / PONI

9 CHARLOT
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
GELDING / PIO / CRUZ

10 PIA
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
FEMALE / PIO / PONI

11 NOUGAT
NONE / NONE /2002 /
GELDING / TORDA / CRUZ

12 MEME PAS CAP
NONE / NONE / 2002 /
FEMALE / NEGRA /

L.A.C.

163606

141915

121226

138347

125361

138297

156999

129265

148565

156158

122277

138339

con Open 1

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BERMUDEZ
ZARAGOZA, Matias
TOP PONIS OE / NONE

CATALAN CONDE,
Adriana
ANA PALACIOS LOPEZ /
NONE

SUAREZ VENA, Jaime
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ / AGUSTIN
MARMOL ROMERO

PLAZA MOLINA, Noa
IVAN BUEZO / IVAN
BUEZO

CATALAN CONDE,
Javier
Y.ARAGON / NONE

VALLEJO REVILLA,
Yisela
YOANA REVILLA LAHERA
/ NONE

GEREKIZ ETXEANDIA,
Aiora
JULIA DOMINGUEZ
AIZPURU / NONE

DEL CAMPO DE JOVE,
Juan
CASADO MORALES,
FELIPE / NONE

CRIADO CONSTENLA,
Gonzalo
PELLO ELORDUY
IBARZABAL / NONE

INDORADO
CARRILLO, Ivan Lari
JAVIER JIMENEZ DIAZ /

VICENTE DEL CAMPO
BENITO

COBREROS
CASTANO, Carlos
TOP PONIS OE / NONE

PEREZ MALDONADO,
Géador
MARIA TERESE

None

L.D.N.

259469

275520

251444

234953

167529

265542

277880

277252

231275

261295

306463

268270
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